
2009 SHOW TICKET PRICING

Seating Category Class Individual Season Individual Season

Adult $30       
($2.80)

$54       
($4.25)

$30       
($2.80)

$54       
($4.25)

Youth $15       
($1.25)

$30       
($1.25)

$15       
($1.25)

$30       
($1.25)

Adult $20       
($2.20)

$36       
($3.20)

$20       
($2.20)

$36       
($3.20)

Youth $10       
($1.25)

$20       
($2.50)

$10       
($1.25)

$20       
($2.50)

Adult $15       
($1.90)

$27       
($2.75)

$15       
($1.90)

$27       
($2.75)

Youth $7.50       
($1.25)

$15       
($2.50)

$7.50       
($1.25)

$15       
($2.50)

SATURDAY EVENINGSATURDAY MATINEE

Side and Rear Orchestra              
Front Balcony

Patron Seating All $40      
($3.40)

$72       
($5.35)

N/A

All sales are final. Payment is required at time of your order.

Parterre                              
Rear Balcony

Front Orchestra                            
Mezzanine Boxes

N/A

Select your seat and print your own ticket by ordering online at 
HoustonTidelanders.org. The convenience fee shown in parenthesis will apply 
to Online ticket purchases.

TICKET PRICE                         
(Online Convenience Fee)


