

2009 SHOW TICKET PRICING

		SATURDAY MATINEE		SATURDAY EVENING	
Seating Category	Class	Individual	Season	Individual	Season
Patron Seating	All	N≀A	N/A	\$40 (\$3.40)	\$72 (\$5.35)
Front Orchestra Mezzanine Boxes	Adult	\$30 (\$2.80)	\$54 (\$4.25)	\$30 (\$2.80)	\$54 (\$4.25)
	Youth	\$15 (\$1.25)	\$30 (\$1.25)	\$15 (\$1.25)	\$30 (\$1.25)
Side and Rear Orchestra Front Balcony	Adult	\$20 (\$2.20)	\$36 (\$3.20)	\$20 (\$2.20)	\$36 (\$3.20)
	Youth	\$10 (\$1.25)	\$20 (\$2.50)	\$10 (\$1.25)	\$20 (\$2.50)
Parterre Rear Balcony	Adult	\$15 (\$1.90)	\$27 (\$2.75)	\$15 (\$1.90)	\$27 (\$2.75)
	Youth	\$7.50 (\$1.25)	\$15 (\$2.50)	\$7.50 (\$1.25)	\$15 (\$2.50)

TICKET PRICE (Online Convenience Fee)

Select your seat and print your own ticket by ordering online at HoustonTidelanders.org. The convenience fee shown in parenthesis will apply to Online ticket purchases.

All sales are final. Payment is required at time of your order.